ARTHUR F.

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES

LTD., REALTOR

PROVIDING REAL ESTATE
SERVICES SINCE 1972

Let me bring Toronto, 8 7 7- 5 1 6 5

Mississauga, &

LARRY BARNSTAPLE

Brampton
to your home via : 4 4 Sales Representative®
Rogers Cable TV Tor. 8 7 . 3 0 O Res. 519-833-9578
DOWN BY THE LAKE WHAT A
$169,900 asking for this SETTING!
quality 3 bedroom on $264,900 Asking. 4 bed-

large treed lot in family
neighbourhood. Eat-in
kitchen with walkout to
patio and fenced yard.
Gleaming hardwood
and broadloom & case-
ment windows. Lots of
upgrades. _93-2-154

room bungalow sitting
well back on 3 acre lot.
B Finished basement, log
burning fireplace, over-
sized two car garage, a
forest for a backyard with
walking trails. Call Larry*
874-3040 93-2-193

23 PRIVATE ACRES

Spring fed pond. Open meadow.
Executive Cape Cod home with
spacious family room addition with
cathedral ceiling & stone fireplace
situated to take advantage of the
views. 5 stall insulated barn with

paddacks. 93-2-115

™ 2LSOTSOFWILDLE 1t HORSE FARM
panoramic acres siuat- AND

ed well back off the road in STONE HOUSE

a secluded area. Three
bedrooms, 4 and 3 pc.

On 89 acres, large
baths. Walkout basement

bank barn, indoor

with two . Fishin idi

your stocked trout pond riding arena, 38
L and work in your work- stalls, stream,

shop. Oversized double pond, 5 acres of

garage. Asking $299,000. bush.  92-2-485

W 92-2-541

IT'S LIKE NEW
L B
Exceptional 4 bed-
room on pool sized
lot - with the pool.
Gleaming hardwood
& broadloom.
Beautiful rec room
with log burning fire-
place - must be
viewed.  93-2-130

Asking 189,900, 1,850
sq. ft. home_with

yard W
vacy fence. Hardwood
under broadioom. 3 &
4 baths.

92-2-542

GOLF AT BLUE

SPRINGS

Asking $219,000 - 3
bedroom bungalow
on treed one acre lot.
Stone fireplace, walk-
out to large deck, fin-
ished rec room with

IF YOU LOVE LOG
Beautiful handcrafted log
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80888889
SPRING VALUES

fsoLD

877-5165

24 HR. PAGER
*sales rep.

SANDRA NAIRN*

LIST WITH A LEADER!

DREAM HOME
PARK AREA

P Gracious 4 bedroom home with
i sweeping foyer - huge dining
room with oak flooring - large
open kitchen with walkout - main
floor laundry - family room fire-
place - central air and vac - fully
" fenced...all for $279,900. Call
Sandra Naim* today.  93-2-205

GLEN WILLIAMS
GEM

Sparkling home on a small, quiet
court, just a short walk to school,
shops and park in this *high demand”
village - heritage brick, family room
fireplace, living room woodstove -
kitchen walkout to deck and your
own treed 1/3 acre. A must to
see...Call Sandra Nairn"

93-2-202
A RARE BEAUTY!

This immaculate and tastefully
appointed home features a magnifi-
cent fireplace in the main floor family
room - huge master bedroom - com-
pletely new main bath - quality
broadloom over hardwood - sliding
walkout from kitchen to large cov-
ered deck, patio and park-like 149 ft.
yard with mature blue spruce and
fully hedged - excellent neighbour-
hood... Better hurry and call Sandra
Naim* 9-2-426

FIREPLACE
4 APPLIANCES

1/2 beautiful acres,
newer fenced field,
wide open lawns.
Adjacent to pine refor-
estation; new front
porch, deck & pool;
soft pine interior, main
floor family room, dou-
ble car garage.

92-2-516

hrsmnmss
IN ROCKWOOD
$179,900. Quality 3
bedroom on extra
large lot, Barzotti kit.,
huge dining area,
main floor family
room, hi eff. gas
heating. 1 1/2 baths.
Don't wait call Larry*
877-5165 93-2-183

walkout to back yard. to balcony. Four bdrm. apt.
Minutes to *GO". over garage. Asking
92-2-457 $349,000. 9-2539

UDED CHARM ASKING $184
Asking 2&?9‘900, 3 belglroom%ung'am

in one of Erin's better
neighbourhoods.
Gleaming hardwood
floors, very private well
treed back yard, Sunny
kitchen and finished
rec room. Asking
$184900.  92-2-547

Scenic 72 acre farm FOR RENT
wi}h bank barn 15
min to *GO" train. Meadowvale =

Exceptional 2600 sq.
ft. home. With walk-
out basement, oak
kitchen, main floor
laundry family room
with fireplace.

92-2-128

3 bedroom upper level
semi, garage, fenced

Updated, immaculate bungalow
with fireplace, country kitchen,
quality ceramics, new bathroom,
bright rec room with woodstove,
4th bedroom and office plus
fridge, stove, washer, and dryer.
Call Sandra Nairn®. $214,900.
92-2-537

TENNIS, POOL,
SAUNA - $143,000

and more with this 1,236 sq.
ft., 2 bedroom condo with
large living, dining, solarium
and fully equipped oak
kitchen - and all freshly dec-
orated. Call Sandra Naim" -
you'll love it. 92-2-195

the Nipigon

PRIVATE
AND SUNNY

.. 1 1/2 sunny secluded acres, spa-
cious and open 3,400 sq. ft., huge
& family rm. with fireplace - many
skylights and walkouts - quality
windows - energy efficient heat
pump - large games rm. - 10 mins.
to 401 - it's gorgeous. Call Sandra
Naim* 92-2-264

CLASS ACT

3,000 sq. ft. beauty - main
floor family room and office,
gourmet kitchen  with

INDUSTRIAL LOT

Located in Halton
1.34 acres on paved
road water, gas &
Sewers.

yard. $250.00 permonth § - pqying $99,000

Jennair, jacuzzi in master
bedroom, french doors, large
bright windows. One of
Georgetown's finest. Call
SandraNaim*.  92-2-511

Tor. 874-3040

, Acres with trees, 5 bed-
room home, many hand
¢ crafted features, 2 stall
barn, heated workshop,
two car garage. Good
area - asking $249,000 #%

93-2-194

A SECLUDED "8"

Res. 873-6146

low prices
low mortgage rates
lots of choice

698888988




